Расписание занятий д.о. Мир увлечений (рук.  М.Н. Юдина) с 13.10 по 22.10.2021г.


	Дата
	Время
	Способ
	Тема занятия
	Ресурс

	13.10.2021
	13.00-13.45
13.55- 14.40
14.50-15.35
	
	Изготовление космической техники.
	https://youtu.be/5rCBHs0XIRM 

	18.10.2021
	13.00-13.45
13.55-14.40
14.50-15.35
	
	Изготовление космической техники.
	https://youtu.be/5rCBHs0XIRM 

	20.10.2021
	15.50-16.35
16.45-17.30
17.40-18.25
	
	Изготовление космической техники.
	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=w7kE1i06YiE   




